Question: For Item 1 are all in one equipments required? or do you need
equipments with CPU and monitor separately?

Answer: As long as the specifications of the equipment offered comply technically
with the specifications requested in this RFQ, both options can be quoted.

Pregunta: Para el item 1 son equipos todo en uno, o equipos con torre y monitor
separados?

Respuesta: Siempre y cuando las caracteristicas de los equipos ofrecidos cumplan
técnicamente con las especificaciones solicitadas en la presente solicitud se puede
cotizar cualquiera de las dos opciones.



